Eligible Transactions using 
their Cards within a Promotion 
Spend Week (as defined in 
Table 2 below).  

Travel, Hotel, and 
Airlines Spend 

Cashback of 
Ringgit 

Malaysia Two 
Hundred Fifty 

(RM250) 

Fifty (50) 

(B) Accumulate a minimum spend 
of Ringgit Malaysia One 
Thousand Two Hundred Fifty 
(RM1,250) on Eligible 
Transactions using their Cards 
within a Promotion Spend 
Week (as defined in Table 2 
below).  

Shopping, 
Groceries & Home 

Improvement 

Cashback of 
Ringgit 

Malaysia One 
Hundred 
(RM100) 

Fifty (50) 

(C) Accumulate a minimum spend